For use in environments where exposure
to chemical, dust and liquids may occur,
a sealed MDrive23Plus-65 Microstepping
unit with 19-pin M23 circular connector
meets IP65 specifi cations.*
The versatile MDrive23Plus Microstep-
ping is available in multiple con fi g u ra tions
to fi t various system needs. Rotary mo-

Comm
MDrive23Plus Microstepping  REV101707      5
ORDER INFORMATION – MDrive23Plus Microstepping
OPTIONS
Linear Actuator
 The MDrive23Plus is offered with numerous linear actuator
styles and options to satisfy a broad range of linear motion
applications. Contact the factory for details or see:
External Encoder‡
 External optical encoders, single-end and locking differen-
tial, are offered factory-mounted with the MDrive23Plus.
Refer to the Encoder Specifi cations section for available
line counts. All encoders come with an index mark.
 Optional encoder cables are available. Order separately.
  Single-end Cable (12.0"/30.5cm) ........ ES-CABLE-2
  Differential Locking Cable (6.0'/1.8mm) .. ED-CABLE-6
Control Knob‡
 The MDrive23Plus is available with a factory-mounted rear
control knob for manual shaft positioning.
Planetary Gearbox
 Effi cient, low maintenance planetary gearboxes are
offered assembled with the MDrive23Plus. Refer to
details and part numbers on the back cover.
Linear Slide
 Integrated linear slides are available factory installed for
precision linear movement. Screw leads are 0.1", 0.2",
0.5" or 1.0" of travel per rev. Slides are 12.0" (30.5cm) to
36.0" (91.44cm) long. Contact factory for custom lengths.
Refer to separate datasheet for complete details.
Plus–65 *
For complete product specifications, see:
–LMDM1    S    23    7  –
Motor Lengths
A = Single Length & Linear Actuator*
B = Double Length
C = Triple Length
Example #1: Part Number MDM1PSD23A7 is an MDrive23Plus
Microstepping with pluggable I/O & power interface, SPI communications
with 10-pin IDC connector, and NEMA 23 single length motor.
OPTION
P1: I/O & Power
F = 12" Flying Leads
P = Pluggable Clamp
 Type Terminal Strip
C = 12-Pin Locking Wire
 Crimp (Includes I/O,
 Power & Comm)
Plus
P2: Communications
D = SPI with 10-Pin IDC Connector
Z = None. Used with 12-Pin Locking Wire Crimp in
 Position P1, which includes Communications.
*Consult Factory for Availability.